17.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
HM-Zinken- und Gratfräser, Z=2
Bestellnummer Winkel D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) RG
HZF5.7-26/6-3.5-55Z2 26.0 5.7 6.0 55.0 3.5 2
HZF10-10/8-9-45Z2 10.0 10.0 8.0 45.0 9.0 2
HZF12-10/8-10-46Z2 10.0 12.0 8.0 46.0 10.0 2
HZF13.5-13/8-13.5-44Z2 13.0 13.5 8.0 44.0 13.5 2
HZF14-10/8-12-49Z2 10.0 14.0 8.0 49.0 12.0 2
HZF16-10/8-16-45Z2 10.0 16.0 8.0 45.0 16.0 2
HZF20-10/8-16-52Z2 10.0 20.0 8.0 52.0 16.0 2
HZF20-10/10-16-52Z2 10.0 20.0 10.0 52.0 16.0 2
HZF22-15/8-20-52Z2 15.0 22.0 8.0 52.0 20.0 2
HZF26-15/12-25-70Z2 15.0 26.0 12.0 70.0 25.0 2